8/19/25, 10:49 AM

PRICE TABLES

Mechanically Blown-in Mulch

Pricing must be per cubic yard and must include all labor, equipment, travel, materials, fuel, disposal, insurance, and

American Mulch and Soil LLC Response

other costs. No additional charges will be accepted outside of the agreed rate.

Line Item

Description

FURNISH AND INSTALL
BLOWN NATURAL
SHREDDED MULCH

FURNISH AND INSTALL
BLOWN RED SHREDDED
MULCH

FURNISH AND INSTALL
BLOWN BROWN
SHREDDED MULCH

FURNISH AND INSTALL
BLOWN PINE BARK "MINI-
NUGGETS" (3/4"- 1 3/4")

FURNISH AND INSTALL
BLOWN PINE BARK
"NUGGETS" (2"- 4")

Total

Estimat...

2500

2500

2500

2500

500

Unit of Measure Unit Cost

Cubic Yard

Cubic Yard

Cubic Yard

Cubic Yard

Cubic Yard

https://procurement.opengov.com/governments/172/projects/181234/evaluation/proposals/358708

$40.00

$42.00

$42.00

$48.00

$48.00

m



