PRICE TABLES

Mechanically Blown-in Mulch

Pricing must be per cubic yard and must include all labor, equipment, travel, materials, fuel, disposal, insurance, and other costs. No additional charges will be accepted outside of the agreed rate.

Line Item	Description	Estimat	Unit of Measure	Unit Cost
1	FURNISH AND INSTALL BLOWN NATURAL SHREDDED MULCH	2500	Cubic Yard	\$40.00
2	FURNISH AND INSTALL BLOWN RED SHREDDED MULCH	2500	Cubic Yard	\$42.00
3	FURNISH AND INSTALL BLOWN BROWN SHREDDED MULCH	2500	Cubic Yard	\$42.00
4	FURNISH AND INSTALL BLOWN PINE BARK "MINI- NUGGETS" (3/4"- 1 3/4")	2500	Cubic Yard	\$48.00
5	FURNISH AND INSTALL BLOWN PINE BARK "NUGGETS" (2"- 4")	500	Cubic Yard	\$48.00
	Total			